

Sessions Case - 203 of 2017
S.T. No. 10 of 2018

Present :- Sri, Lokesh Pathak
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur (I/C)
JO Code:- WB01428

Order No. 68

27.07.2026

Today is fixed for Production from J/C and evidence
Production Warrant is produce but the accused namely Tapan Kumar Ruidas
is produce from the correctional home through Video Conference.
Ld. Defence counsel is present
The Ld. P.P in-charge is absent without steps.
No witness today.
The Ld. P.O is on leave. Ld. Judge Special Court -Cum- Addl. District &
Sessions Judge, Durgapur is in-charge.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix. 28.08.2026 for Production from J/C and evidence
Prosecution to take steps.
Alamat if any must be produce

Dict. & Corrtd. by me.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur (I/C)

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur (I/C)